Rev A

Team
Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

Team

Cloquet-Esko-Carlton

Chaska High School

Rock Ridge Composite

Rockford Composite

Team BOREALIS Composite

Woodbury High School Comp

Name

Ethan Kvitek
Logan Gamache
Ava McKibbon
Benjamin Foster
Neil Elsmore
Alexander Nelson
Levi Raisanen
Eliana Erspamer
Graham Wilder
Lucye Backstrom
Ayden Chopskie
Signe Hagelin
Aiden True
Carson Kronlund
Cruz Mattonen
Grant Atterson
Ethan Atterson
Monique Konotopka
Nolan Siedenburg
Dallas Layman
Wyatt Petrack
Sophie Roark
Mialynn Metsa
Corben Asuma
Beckett Engel
Silas Today
Simon Beukema
Clark Johnson
Wyatt Tyminski
Connor Ellos
Maria Droogsma
Lydia Schottmuller
Everett Schottmuller
Darin Droogsma
Cayden Ellos
Adam Boerboom
Jack Kinnan

Lucas Stageberg
Chance Wavrin
Aksel Skustad
Oliver Hohenstein
June Nelson
George Sponholz
Summit Smith
Blake Hegfors
Wyatt Tedrick
Clara Lang

Rylan Oachs
Grant Solos

Noah Larson
Andrew Goehler
Aiden Lovegren
Foster Sprunger
Finn O'Reilly
Mason Holmes

October 14, 2021

2021 Minnesota Cycling Association
Redhead Middle School Division 2 Team Results

Category

7th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls

6th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls

7th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Girls

8th Grade Girls

6th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2

Place
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DNF

11
17
27
28
29
31
32
33

Team
Scorer

481
472
464
456
456
448
441
434
427
408
402
375
375
360
340
500
464
434
385
481
448
420
414
402
375
356
323
314
302
490
414
396
380
375
370
336
308
298
464
420
396
390
360
344
298
0
472
420
385
340
336
332
326
323
320

Team
Scorer

X X X X

X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X

X X X X

Team Points

1873

1783

1763

1680

1670

1617
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Team
Place

7

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Team

Highland Park - St. Paul

Tioga Trailblazers

MPLS Southside Composite

Rochester Area Comp

Cannon Valley Composite

Saint Paul Composite

St Louis Park High School

BBB Cycling Composite Team

Open World Learning Community

East Ridge High School

Minnesota Valley Composite

West Range Composite

Eden Prairie High School

Name

Coralie Jones
Luke Hanno
Theo Miller
Everett Johnson
Levi Geisler
Jake Brunn

Jack Wolf

Max Connelly
Brady Mattson
Eli Cherne

Kody Lokken
Thomas Segari
William Kenowski
Finley Roberts
Ben Solem
Graham Verke
Dominic Fawcett
Bodin Spoors
Willis Heim
Dominic Wood
Ella England
Sam Eagle
Gavin Haugen
Reed Haldeman
Luke Eagle
Logan Landon
Benjamin Funke
Eloise DeBus
Andy Amundson
Harrison Meyer
Sebastian Puryear-Jordan
Sam Stauning
Jack Milton
Karlis Kreslins
Anthony Skogen
Caden O'Brien
Gerik Nowlin
Mason Moore
Oliver Engel
Quinn Kessler
Zinabu Petersen
Calvin Hoenisch
Kai Walker

Nick Shield

Jens Kullman
Christopher Lang
Oden Olson

Joe Frensko
Liam Nordby
Cole Wegner
Emmett Lind
Tucker Crowe
Kalub Brown
Aidan Everett
Mason Reiner
Aidan Olstad

October 14, 2021

2021 Minnesota Cycling Association
Redhead Middle School Division 2 Team Results

Category

7th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2

Place

Team
Scorer

472
390
308
304
500
481
456
448
434
414
390
390
370
365
348
329
304
300
472
472
427
441
427
414
396
317
464
448
365
490
434
296
490
408
306
434
408
332
311
302
408
402
348
420
396
329
380
352
326
317
356
344
314
300
500
352

Team
Scorer

X X X X X X X

X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X

x

Team Points

1474

1437

1371

1282

1277

1220

1204

1174

1158

1145

1058

1014

852
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Team
Place

20

21

22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Team
Hastings Area Composite
Osseo Composite
Chisago Lakes Composite

Mahtomedi High School

Park High School

Osseo

Maple Grove High School
Rochester Mayo

Independent HS

Minneapolis Northside Composite

Name

Kate Nowak
Payton Olson
Bailey Morrison
Evan Salter
Tanner Nysse
Weston Vogelsang
Eli Hendrickson
Nolan Ott

Everett Olson
Claire Prudhomme
Dexter Williams
Jonah Espey
Frankie Roque
Noah Hines

October 14, 2021

2021 Minnesota Cycling Association
Redhead Middle School Division 2 Team Results

Category

7th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2

Place

11
12
2
33
17
36
3
8
10
14
18
20
38
DNF

Team
Scorer

420
414
490
320
385
311
481
441
427
402
380
370
306
0

Team
Scorer

X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Team Points
834
810
696

481
441
427
402
380
370
306
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